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Year 12 Badge Ceremony - Thursday, 1 February 
Year 10 Incursion (All-Day) - Friday, 9 February 
Senior Schooling Parent Info Evening - Tuesday, 13 February
Student Leadership Induction - Thursday, 15 February
University Showcase (Access) - Monday, 4 March

Year 11 Block Exams - Monday, 13 May to Friday, 17 May
Success in Learning Celebration - Thursday, 23 May
Year 10 Careers Expo Excursion - Friday, 24 May
Year 10 Mock Interviews - Wednesday, 29 May and Thursday, 30 May 
Year 12 Halfway Day - Friday, 14 June 
Year 10 Dance - Thursday, 20 June

College Futures Evening - Tuesday, 23 July
Year 10 SET Planning Day - Wednesday, 14 August
Year 11 Block Exams - Monday, 9 September to Friday, 13 September
Year 10 RYDA Excursion (TBC) - Monday, 9 September
Year 12 Endeavour Conversations - Throughout Term 3
QTAC Applications Open (Year 12) - August

Year 12 Spirit Day - Thursday, 17 October
Year 12 Formal (TBC) - Friday, 18 October
Success in Learning Celebration - Friday, 8 November
Year 12 External Assessment - Monday, 21 October to Tuesday, 12 November
Year 12 Final Week Program - Wednesday, 13 November and Thursday, 14 November
Awards Night Ceremony - Wednesday, 13 November
Year 12 Graduation - Friday, 15 November

Year 10 & Year 11 Block Exams - Monday, 18 November to Friday, 22 November 
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*Last Day of School for Year 12 - Friday, 15 November

 *Last Day of School for Year 10 & Year 11 - Friday, 22 November
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